2018 SECONDARY SUMMER SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE

LOCATION: MONTGOMERY CENTRAL
DATES: JUNE 04 - JUNE 28
(MONDAY - THURSDAY)
CLASS TIME: 8:30 - 2:00

TIMES AND STOPS LISTED BELOW ARE ESTIMATED BASED ON
LIMITED INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THE TIME OF PUBLICATION,
AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS NECESSARY

ROUTE 1 (BUS 88)

(EASTERN MONTGOMERY HIGH, SHAWSVILLE MIDDLE,
MOUNTAIN CK. MHP, ROANOKE RD. & ST., FAIRVIEW MHP,
LINDEN GREEN & E. PARK VILLAGE MHP)

Est.STOP
PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS TIME
FLATWOODS RD @ REESEDALE RD 7:15
LANCER TRUCK STOP - IRONTO 7:20
EASTERN MONTGOMERY HIGH SCHOOL 7:30
DARK RUN RD. @ MTN. CREEK M.H.P. 7:35
SHAWSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:40
ROANOKE RD @ CROWN RD 7:45
ROANOKE RD. @ DELI MART 7:50
ROANOKE RD. @ HOUCHINS RD. (EXXON STATION) 7:54
FAIRVIEW ST. @ SIMMONS ST (FAIRVIEW M.H.P.) 7:57
LINDEN GREEN (STOP @ OFFICE) 8:01
ROANOKE RD @ G&H APPLIANCE 8:05
HAYMAKER ST @ LIBERTY (E. PARK VILLAGE MHP) 8:07
REPUBLIC RD @ CBURG BLUFF APTS. 8:10
CAMBRIA ST @ CAMBRIA BAPTIST CHURCH 8:15
UNLOAD @ MONTGOMERY CENTRAL SCHOOL 8:25
LOAD @ MONTGOMERY CENTRAL SCHOOL 2:00
CAMBRIA ST @ CAMBRIA BAPTIST CHURCH 2:10
REPUBLIC RD @ CBURG BLUFF APTS. 2:15
HAYMAKER ST @ LIBERTY (E. PARK VILLAGE MHP) 2:18
ROANOKE RD @ G&H APPLIANCE 2:22
LINDEN GREEN (STOP @ OFFICE) 2:25
FAIRVIEW ST. @ SIMMONS ST (FAIRVIEW M.H.P.) 2:30
ROANOKE RD. @ HOUCHINS RD. 2:34
ROANOKE RD. @ DELI MART 2:37
SHAWSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:45

DARK RUN RD. @ MTN. CREEK M.H.P. 2:48




EASTERN MONTGOMERY HIGH SCHOOL
LANCER TRUCK STOP - IRONTO
FLATWOODS RD @ REESEDALE RD

ROUTE 2 (BUS 80)

(AUBURN HIGH, ROCK RD., RADFORD RD., CMS)

PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS
AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL
ROCK RD @ TWIN CREEKS MHP
BLAIR @ SPRINGVIEW
BEAVER DR @ BADGER ST
CHRISTIANSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL
UNLOAD @ MONTGOMERY CENTRAL SCHOOL

LOAD @ MONTGOMERY CENTRAL SCHOOL
CHRISTIANSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL
BEAVER DR @ BADGER ST
BLAIR @ SPRINGVIEW
ROCK RD @ TWIN CREEKS MHP
AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL

ROUTE 3 (Bus 135)

(BLACKSBURG MIDDLE, BELVIEW ELEM., MASSIE'S MHP
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.

OAK FOREST MHP, ADAMS MARKE MHP, HUCKLEBERRY CRT.)

PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS
MASSIE'S MHP
BELVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLACKSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL
GIVENS LN. @ BLACKSBURG ESTATES MHP
FAIRFAX RD @ BT TURN-AROUND (RIDGEWOOD APTS.)
HIGHTOP RD @ OAK FOREST M.H.P.
MERRIMAC RD @ ADAMS MARKE M.H.P.
VIRGINIAN DR. @ HUCKLEBERRY CT.
UNLOAD @ MONTGOMERY CENTRAL SCHOOL

LOAD @ MONTGOMERY CENTRAL SCHOOL
VIRGINIAN DR. @ HUCKLEBERRY CT.
MERRIMAC RD @ ADAMS MARKE M.H.P.
HIGHTOP RD @ OAK FOREST M.H.P.

FAIRFAX RD @ BT TURN-AROUND (RIDGEWOOD APTS.)

2:52
3:00
3:05

Est.STOP

TIME
7:45
8:05
8:08
8:15
8:19
8:25

2:00
2:08
2:13
2:22
2:25
2:45

Est.STOP
TIME
7:10
7:13
7:25
7:35
7:45
7:55
7:58
8:03
8:25

2:00
2:25
2:30
2:33
2:39




GIVENS LN. @ BLACKSBURG ESTATES MHP
BLACKSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL
BELVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MASSIE'S MHP

2:50
2:57
3:07
3:10




