2018 SECONDARY SUMMER SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE	
LOCATION: MONTGOMERY CENTRAL	
DATES: JUNE 04 - JUNE 28	
(MONDAY - THURSDAY)	
CLASS TIME: 8:30 - 2:00	
CLASS TIME. 0.30 - 2.00	
TIMES AND STOPS LISTED BELOW ARE <u>ESTIMATED</u> BASE	D ON
LIMITED INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THE TIME OF PUBLI	
AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS NECESSARY	CATION,
AND ARE CODDECT TO CHARGE AC RECECCART	
ROUTE 1 (BUS 88)	
<u></u>	
(EASTERN MONTGOMERY HIGH, SHAWSVILLE MIDDLE,	
MOUNTAIN CK. MHP, ROANOKE RD. & ST., FAIRVIEW MHP,	
LINDEN GREEN & E. PARK VILLAGE MHP)	
	Est.STOP
PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS	<u>TIME</u>
FLATWOODS RD @ REESEDALE RD	7:15
LANCER TRUCK STOP - IRONTO	7:20
EASTERN MONTGOMERY HIGH SCHOOL	7:30
DARK RUN RD. @ MTN. CREEK M.H.P. SHAWSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL	7:35 7:40
ROANOKE RD @ CROWN RD	7:45
ROANOKE RD. @ DELI MART	7:50
ROANOKE RD. @ HOUCHINS RD. (EXXON STATION)	7:54
FAIRVIEW ST. @ SIMMONS ST (FAIRVIEW M.H.P.)	7:57
LINDEN GREEN (STOP @ OFFICE)	8:01
ROANOKE RD @ G&H APPLIANCÉ	8:05
HAYMAKER ST @ LIBERTY (E. PARK VILLAGE MHP)	8:07
REPUBLIC RD @ CBURG BLUFF APTS.	8:10
CAMBRIA ST @ CAMBRIA BAPTIST CHURCH	8:15
UNLOAD @ MONTGOMERY CENTRAL SCHOOL	8:25
LOAD @ MONTCOMEDY CENTRAL COLLOCI	2.00
LOAD @ MONTGOMERY CENTRAL SCHOOL CAMBRIA ST @ CAMBRIA BAPTIST CHURCH	<b>2:00</b> 2:10
REPUBLIC RD @ CBURG BLUFF APTS.	2:15
HAYMAKER ST @ LIBERTY (E. PARK VILLAGE MHP)	2:18
ROANOKE RD @ G&H APPLIANCE	2:22
LINDEN GREEN (STOP @ OFFICE)	2:25
FAIRVIEW ST. @ SIMMONS ST (FAIRVIEW M.H.P.)	2:30
ROANOKE RD. @ HOUCHINS RD.	2:34
ROANOKE RD. @ DELI MART	2:37
SHAWSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL	2:45
DARK RUN RD. @ MTN. CREEK M.H.P.	2:48

EASTERN MONTGOMERY HIGH SCHOOL	2:52
LANCER TRUCK STOP - IRONTO	3:00
FLATWOODS RD @ REESEDALE RD	3:05
ROUTE 2 (BUS 80)	
(AUBURN HIGH, ROCK RD., RADFORD RD., CMS)	
(AUBURN HIGH, ROCK RD., RADFORD RD., CMS)	Est.STOP
PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS	TIME
AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL	7:45
ROCK RD @ TWIN CREEKS MHP	8:05
BLAIR @ SPRINGVIEW	8:08
BEAVER DR @ BADGER ST	8:15
CHRISTIANSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL	8:19
UNLOAD @ MONTGOMERY CENTRAL SCHOOL	8:25
LOAD @ MONTGOMERY CENTRAL SCHOOL	2:00
CHRISTIANSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL	2:08
BEAVER DR @ BADGER ST	2:13
BLAIR @ SPRINGVIEW	2:22
ROCK RD @ TWIN CREEKS MHP	2:25
AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL	2:45
DOUTE 0 (D. 405)	
ROUTE 3 (Bus 135)	
(BLACKSBURG MIDDLE, BELVIEW ELEM., MASSIE'S MHP	
(BLACKSBURG MIDDLE, BELVIEW ELEM., MASSIE'S MHP GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.	
•	
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.	Est.STOP
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.	Est.STOP TIME
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.  OAK FOREST MHP, ADAMS MARKE MHP, HUCKLEBERRY CRT.)  PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS  MASSIE'S MHP	<u>TIME</u> 7:10
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.  OAK FOREST MHP, ADAMS MARKE MHP, HUCKLEBERRY CRT.)  PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS  MASSIE'S MHP  BELVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	<u>TIME</u> 7:10 7:13
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.  OAK FOREST MHP, ADAMS MARKE MHP, HUCKLEBERRY CRT.)  PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS  MASSIE'S MHP  BELVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  BLACKSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL	7:10 7:13 7:25
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.  OAK FOREST MHP, ADAMS MARKE MHP, HUCKLEBERRY CRT.)  PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS  MASSIE'S MHP  BELVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  BLACKSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL  GIVENS LN. @ BLACKSBURG ESTATES MHP	7:10 7:13 7:25 7:35
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.  OAK FOREST MHP, ADAMS MARKE MHP, HUCKLEBERRY CRT.)  PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS  MASSIE'S MHP  BELVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  BLACKSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL  GIVENS LN. @ BLACKSBURG ESTATES MHP  FAIRFAX RD @ BT TURN-AROUND (RIDGEWOOD APTS.)	7:10 7:13 7:25 7:35 7:45
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.  OAK FOREST MHP, ADAMS MARKE MHP, HUCKLEBERRY CRT.)  PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS  MASSIE'S MHP  BELVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  BLACKSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL  GIVENS LN. @ BLACKSBURG ESTATES MHP  FAIRFAX RD @ BT TURN-AROUND (RIDGEWOOD APTS.)  HIGHTOP RD @ OAK FOREST M.H.P.	7:10 7:13 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.  OAK FOREST MHP, ADAMS MARKE MHP, HUCKLEBERRY CRT.)  PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS  MASSIE'S MHP  BELVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  BLACKSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL  GIVENS LN. @ BLACKSBURG ESTATES MHP  FAIRFAX RD @ BT TURN-AROUND (RIDGEWOOD APTS.)  HIGHTOP RD @ OAK FOREST M.H.P.  MERRIMAC RD @ ADAMS MARKE M.H.P.	7:10 7:13 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55 7:58
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.  OAK FOREST MHP, ADAMS MARKE MHP, HUCKLEBERRY CRT.)  PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS  MASSIE'S MHP  BELVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  BLACKSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL  GIVENS LN. @ BLACKSBURG ESTATES MHP  FAIRFAX RD @ BT TURN-AROUND (RIDGEWOOD APTS.)  HIGHTOP RD @ OAK FOREST M.H.P.  MERRIMAC RD @ ADAMS MARKE M.H.P.  VIRGINIAN DR. @ HUCKLEBERRY CT.	7:10 7:13 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55 7:58 8:03
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.  OAK FOREST MHP, ADAMS MARKE MHP, HUCKLEBERRY CRT.)  PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS  MASSIE'S MHP  BELVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  BLACKSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL  GIVENS LN. @ BLACKSBURG ESTATES MHP  FAIRFAX RD @ BT TURN-AROUND (RIDGEWOOD APTS.)  HIGHTOP RD @ OAK FOREST M.H.P.  MERRIMAC RD @ ADAMS MARKE M.H.P.	7:10 7:13 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55 7:58
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.  OAK FOREST MHP, ADAMS MARKE MHP, HUCKLEBERRY CRT.)  PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS  MASSIE'S MHP  BELVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  BLACKSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL  GIVENS LN. @ BLACKSBURG ESTATES MHP  FAIRFAX RD @ BT TURN-AROUND (RIDGEWOOD APTS.)  HIGHTOP RD @ OAK FOREST M.H.P.  MERRIMAC RD @ ADAMS MARKE M.H.P.  VIRGINIAN DR. @ HUCKLEBERRY CT.	7:10 7:13 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55 7:58 8:03
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.  OAK FOREST MHP, ADAMS MARKE MHP, HUCKLEBERRY CRT.)  PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS  MASSIE'S MHP  BELVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  BLACKSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL  GIVENS LN. @ BLACKSBURG ESTATES MHP  FAIRFAX RD @ BT TURN-AROUND (RIDGEWOOD APTS.)  HIGHTOP RD @ OAK FOREST M.H.P.  MERRIMAC RD @ ADAMS MARKE M.H.P.  VIRGINIAN DR. @ HUCKLEBERRY CT.  UNLOAD @ MONTGOMERY CENTRAL SCHOOL	7:10 7:13 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55 7:58 8:03 8:25
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.  OAK FOREST MHP, ADAMS MARKE MHP, HUCKLEBERRY CRT.)  PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS  MASSIE'S MHP  BELVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  BLACKSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL  GIVENS LN. @ BLACKSBURG ESTATES MHP  FAIRFAX RD @ BT TURN-AROUND (RIDGEWOOD APTS.)  HIGHTOP RD @ OAK FOREST M.H.P.  MERRIMAC RD @ ADAMS MARKE M.H.P.  VIRGINIAN DR. @ HUCKLEBERRY CT.  UNLOAD @ MONTGOMERY CENTRAL SCHOOL  VIRGINIAN DR. @ HUCKLEBERRY CT.  MERRIMAC RD @ ADAMS MARKE M.H.P.	TIME 7:10 7:13 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55 7:58 8:03 8:25
GIVENS LANE MHP, RIDGEWOOD APTS.  OAK FOREST MHP, ADAMS MARKE MHP, HUCKLEBERRY CRT.)  PICKUP AND DROP-OFF LOCATIONS  MASSIE'S MHP  BELVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  BLACKSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL  GIVENS LN. @ BLACKSBURG ESTATES MHP  FAIRFAX RD @ BT TURN-AROUND (RIDGEWOOD APTS.)  HIGHTOP RD @ OAK FOREST M.H.P.  MERRIMAC RD @ ADAMS MARKE M.H.P.  VIRGINIAN DR. @ HUCKLEBERRY CT.  UNLOAD @ MONTGOMERY CENTRAL SCHOOL  VIRGINIAN DR. @ HUCKLEBERRY CT.	TIME 7:10 7:13 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55 7:58 8:03 8:25  2:00 2:25

GIVENS LN. @ BLACKSBURG ESTATES MHP	2:50
BLACKSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL	2:57
BELVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	3:07
MASSIE'S MHP	3:10